FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 7 November 2018 at 7:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

bet365 Park Kyneton - Wednesday, 7 November 2018

12:00 AM - BM 84 Handicap (1200m)

2 Bryan 6/3:7 1 7 Sep '18 60.0 58.5
11 Simply Splashing 2/1:3 2 4 Dec'17 18L 55.0 550 54.0 10
7 Broadway And First 2/1: 6 6 8 Apr'17 57.0 56.5
5 Silentz 2/1:5 7 8 Jun'18 6.2L 54.0 540 585 9.6
12:00 AM - Kyneton Cup (2000m)
11 Royal Request 4/2: 12 5 8 Mar '17 64.5 54.0
5 Tall Ship 11/4:7 6 8 Dec'15 56.0 55.5
6 Snitzepeg 10/5: 5 11 2 Oct '18 54.0 54.0
8 Pleasuring 8/4: 4 13 3 May '18 55.0 54.0
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Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score

8.0 7

7.0 5
14.0 8
246 17
13.0 8
14.0 8
13.0 -2
160 -1

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

10
3.0
6.0
16.6

5.0

110
13.0

Trainer

McLean
McLean
Weir
Weir

Dyer
Weir
Weir
Weir

Jockey

Kersley
Aitken
Coffey
Allen

Kersley
McNeil
Coffey
Bowditch

Ag
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Port Lincoln - Wednesday, 7 November 2018

3:10 PM - John's Quick Clean Benchmark 64 Handicap (1210m)

1 Burnro 2/11:9 6 1 Nov '15 59.0
3:50 PM - JP Cabinets Benchmark 72 Handicap (1000m)

1 Tintagel Rocker 2/1:14 2 6 Nov '17 55.0
4:30 PM - Leader Distributors Benchmark 60 Handicap (1750m)

1 Vintage Grove 4/2: 4 8 4 Aug ‘17 575
5:05 PM - Jones Electrical Benchmark 80 Handicap (1390m)

4 Stonecast 2/1: 6 3 10 Dec'17 57.5
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Last Carried Win

Wt
Now

59.0

61.0

61.0

57.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
12

10

Form
Score

7.0

8.0

12.0

13.0

BLP

10

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.0

20

8.0

3.0

Trainer

Carrison

Dunn

Dawson

Branford

Jockey

Bishop

Lau

Lau

Ag

10



Tote Horse

L aunceston - Wednesday, 7 November 2018

9:00 PM - sheffield Newsagency Benchmark 64 Hep (1620m)

1 Trusted Warrior

Score/Starts
: Wins

1/1:5

Barrier

5

Last

Last

Place Race

5

Jan '17

Last Carried Win

Marg Wt

53.5

10:30 PM - Nextra Kings Meadows News & L otto Class 3 Hcp (1420m)

1 GoneGirl

1/1:3

4

5

Feb'18

57.0
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Wt

Wt
Now

61.0

59.0

Fred Months Form BLP

Factor

Idle Score
10.0 5
8 9.0 5

Value

Emerg
Factor

5.0

4.0

Trainer

Miller

Blacker

Jockey Ag
e

Chris.Graham 5

Newitt 4



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win

Marg Wt

Albury - Thursday, 8 November 2018

3:00PM - KDEC ELECTRICAL & SOLAR OPEN HANDICAP (1175m)

10 Runsati
2 Reilmartini

2/11: 4
2/1:3

4
5

8
13

Jan '16
Apr'18

56.0
615

Page 4/7

Wt

Wit Fred
Now Factor
545
60.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

12.0
18.0

BLP

13

Value

Emerg
Factor

4.0
5.0

Trainer

Maher
Evans

Jockey

King
Duffy

Ag



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried
Marg Wt

Gawler - Thursday, 8 November 2018

3:15PM - Schild Estate Wines Benchmark 56 Handicap (1100m)

4 Vivaldi's Quest
5 Let'sTango
6 Manzala

3 Two Odd Sox

1 Olympic Academy
5 BonElise

9 Vikings Reward

5:25PM - CoopersDry Class Two Handicap (1515m)

2/1:3 1 9 Nov '16 57.0
2/1: 4 3 3 Mar '17 59.5
211 1 11  Nov'l7 86L 575
2/1:3 16 6 Mar'l7  88L 57.0
3:55PM - Goldin Farms - Akeed M ofeed Benchmark 60 Handicap (2118m)
2/1:9 8 1 Jan'17 64.0
2/1: 8 10 11 Jul '17 57.0
4:40 PM - Breast Cancer Network Australia Class One Handicap (1200m)
2/1:1 4 9 Dec '16 52.0
V11 5 10 May'l4 54.0

14 Celebrity Tycoon
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Win
Wt

575
59.5

Wt
Now

60.0
59.5
59.5
60.0

65.5
56.0

54.0

Fred
Factor

10.2
131

Months Form BLP
Idle Score

10.0 9

6.0 -1

11 322 21

351 19

9.0 -3

210 11

13.0 9

150 10

Vaue Emerg
Factor

1.0
3.0
21.2
29.1

8.0
10.0

4.0

5.0

Trainer

Seyers
Nolan
Clarken
Cahill

Y oung
Moody

Hyam

Potter

Jockey

Gatt
Pannell
Holder
Cahill

Potter

Clark

Fawke

Ag
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Warrnambool - Thursday, 8 November 2018

3:50 PM - Valvoline Easy Pour BM 58 Handicap (2000m)

6 Mickiem 202:7 4 9 Aug '15 54.0 55.0
4:30 PM - Warrnambool Toyota Certified Used Vehicles BM64 Handicap (1700m)

7 Celegtial Story U1 4 6 1 Aug'15 57.0 56.0

2 Chu Chu Charlie 3/1:6 7 2 Apr'15 56.0 60.0
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Fred Months Form
Factor Idle Score
13.0
7.0
9.0

BLP

-3
-2

Value

Emerg
Factor

4.0

6.0
7.0

Trainer

Daniel

Elford
Daniel

Jockey

Nugent

Ag

11



Tote

4:35PM - LANDER TOYOTA LADIESDAY CUP (2400m)

8

NN O Ow o

Horse

Tougherthanther est
New Universe

New Tipperary
Torgersen

Pecans

Fabrizio

Interlocuter

Burning Passion

SnippetsLand

Score/Starts
: Wins

6/2:6
11/4:5
13/4: 7
16/9: 6
6/3:5
14/5: 8
6/3:6

25/10: 7

20/9: 7

Barrier

1

W~ UTWN

10

Last

Last

Place Race

6
16
1
10
4
15

7

9

May '18
Mar '18
Sep '18

Oct '18

Apr'18
Apr'17
Nov '17

Apr'18

Jun '18

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Hawkesbury - Thursday, 8 November 2018

51L

5.5L

58.5
56.5
51.0
545
58.0
615
58.0

58.5

58.5
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Wt

55.0

55.5

Wt
Now

54.0
54.0
57.0
56.0
55.0
59.0
55.0

59.0

56.5

Fred
Factor

-11

13

Months
Idle

OO FrNO

Form
Score

8.9
8.0
19.0

173
11.0
23.0

BLP

16

11

15

Value

Emerg
Factor

Trainer Jockey
Waller Magorrian
Waller Schofield
Pride Ford
Waller Weatherley
Pride Collett

Bott Hyeronimus
Cummin  King

gs

Newnha  Parr

m

Snowden Bell

Ag
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